WAPELLO CHIEFS BOWMEN
August 19 & 20, 2023

Men's Open

Ryan Goodvin
Owen Reigler
Chad Wiley
Zach Mikita
Harvey Miller
Wilmer Yoder
Alex Cundiff
Robby Nace
Josh Streeter
Ben Struss

Men's Unlimited
Cole Payne
Justin Zook
John Weilbrenner
Eric Smith
Trenton Hart
Matt Glas
Neil Hershberger
Jared Reed

Men's Advanced Bowhunter

Austin Pendgraft
Wyatt Colony
PJ Loken

Men's Bowhunter
Corey Pittman
Josh Hawk
Dan Kent
Bailyn Halley
Mason Owen
Dustin Roan
Chad Carlson
JD White
Kenny Rupe
Wesley Findling
Brandon Baumgartner
Bo Pearson
Tristen Shephard
Derek Craff
Stephen Schmidt

430
428
404
393
392
390
388
386
354
351

375
369
362
359
353
336
326
258

434
432
381

427
421
418
414
413
413
408
407
398
393
390
387
370
366
366

Men's Senior
Jim Hird
Kevin Williams
Arlen Lipper

Traditional
Clint Neis
Linley Lipper
Devin Williams

Women's Bowhunter

Megan Roan
Ashley Crable
Mindy Lowe
Emi Zook
Devan Francis
Destria Fisk
Celsey Williams

Women's Senior
Terri Williams

Youth
Carson Guiter
Wyatt Wiley
Dallas Fisk

Cub
Korbin Fisk
Miley Roan
Charles Smith
Mayci Williams

PeeWee
Dickson Roan
Marci Garrells

371
282
249

334
260
218

362
340
336
281
275
258
233

189

401
374
234

376
331
213
186

266
83



Trent Francis
Matt Froah
Mike Goudy
Carl Whennen
Owen Rupe
Zach Ross
Nathan Bangham
Anthony Fischer
Cole Vanness
Corey Glas
Ashton Swicord
Kevin Verhulst
Cody Fletcher
Max Gucilatar

360
358
357
356
355
345
340
336
326
320
320
313
289
236






